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By Campus and Level

Lawrence and Edwards Campuses Medical Center Campus

Grand
TotalUndergraduate

Graduate
Research

Graduate
Professional

Campus
Total Undergraduate

Graduate
Research

Graduate
Professional

Campus
Total

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 12,171 1,930 9 14,110 1 10 3 14 14,124

School of Architecture, Design and Planning 740 234 974 974

School of Business 1,119 571 7 1,697 2 2 1,699

School of Education 814 1,095 1 1,910 3 3 1,913

School of Engineering 1,820 602 2,422 2 2 2,424

School of Health Professions 2 2 1 5 168 229 169 566 571

School of Journalism and Mass Communications 829 78 3 910 910

School of Law 32 441 473 473

School of Medicine 6 1 7 3 326 1,545 1,874 1,881

School of Music 260 229 489 489

School of Nursing 2 2 266 406 69 741 743

School of Pharmacy 158 113 367 638 3 3 641

School of Social Welfare 169 392 1 562 562

Applied English Center 82 82 82

Graduate Studies 30 1 31 31

Office of the University Registrar 93 93 93

--Less Combinations -443 -117 -23 -583 -1 -6 -28 -35 -618

Total 17,814 5,199 809 23,822 440 970 1,760 3,170 26,992
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By Level and Campus

Undergraduate Graduate Research Graduate Professional

Grand
Total

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus
Level
Total

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus
Level
Total

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus
Level
Total

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 12,171 1 12,172 1,930 10 1,940 9 3 12 14,124

School of Architecture, Design and Planning 740 740 234 234 974

School of Business 1,119 1,119 571 571 7 2 9 1,699

School of Education 814 3 817 1,095 1,095 1 1 1,913

School of Engineering 1,820 1,820 602 2 604 2,424

School of Health Professions 2 168 170 2 229 231 1 169 170 571

School of Journalism and Mass Communications 829 829 78 78 3 3 910

School of Law 32 32 441 441 473

School of Medicine 3 3 6 326 332 1 1,545 1,546 1,881

School of Music 260 260 229 229 489

School of Nursing 266 266 2 406 408 69 69 743

School of Pharmacy 158 158 113 3 116 367 367 641

School of Social Welfare 169 169 392 392 1 1 562

Applied English Center 82 82 82

Graduate Studies 30 30 1 1 31

Office of the University Registrar 93 93 93

--Less Combinations -443 -1 -444 -117 -6 -123 -23 -28 -51 -618

Total 17,814 440 18,254 5,199 970 6,169 809 1,760 2,569 26,992
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Graduate Research / Professional Totals by Campus

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus Total

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 1,939 13 1,952

School of Architecture, Design and Planning 234 234

School of Business 578 2 580

School of Education 1,096 1,096

School of Engineering 602 2 604

School of Health Professions 3 398 401

School of Journalism and Mass Communications 81 81

School of Law 473 473

School of Medicine 7 1,871 1,878

School of Music 229 229

School of Nursing 2 475 477

School of Pharmacy 480 3 483

School of Social Welfare 393 393

Graduate Studies 31 31

--Less Combinations -140 -34 -174

Total 6,008 2,730 8,738


